
Westminster Livestock
Hifmlowi, Md.
March 8, 1994

Report supplied bj auettoa
SLAUGHTER COWS: 92 HEAD.

PRICES STEADY. UTILITY46.OO-50.00,
HIGH DRESSING TO 52.00; CANNERS
43.0047.00; SHELLY 43.00 DOWN.

BULLS; 9 HEAD. YG#l 12002100
LBS. 61.0062.50; YG«2 56.0060.00.

FED STEERS; NO HIGH CHOICE OR
PRIME OFFERED; FEW CHOICE
12001400 LBS. 70.0072.50; SELECT
65.00- SELECT HOLSTEINS
57.0060.00.

FED HEIFERS; FEW CHOICE
8501100 LBS. 64.0068.50; SELECT
HOLSTEINS TO 56.50.

VEAL CALVES: CHOICE 200300
LBS. 90.00-97.00; 300-400 LBS.
70.00- CULLS 85-110 LBS.
45.0051.00; 5080 LBS. 38.0045.00;
WEAK/ROUGH 38.00 DOWN.

FARM CALVES: HOLSTEIN BULLS
5.0010.00 LOWER. #1 95-120 LBS.
110.00120.00; 90 LBS. 75.00100.00;
8085 LBS. 55.0075.00; HOLSTEIN
HEIFERS 90120 LBS. 150.00195.00;
75-85 LBS. 100.00150.00; BEEF X
BULLS 100.00167.00.

BUTCHER HOGS; 100 HEAD, 50
CENTS LOWER. US#l&2 220250LBS.
44.75; 215-260 LBS. «1&3 43.0044.00;
280290LBS. 38.0041.75; 300400 LBS.
34.0038.00.

SOWS; 35 HEAD. 300450 LBS.
33.0037.50; 450650 LBS. 39.0043.25.

STOCK CATTLE: 135 HEAD.
STEERS 200400 LBS. 85.00112.00;
400600 LBS. 77.0087.00; 600700 LBS.
72.0081.00; 700900 LBS. 62.0069.00.

HEIFERS: 300500 LBS. 72.0084.00;
500700LBS. 65.0082.00; 700900 LBS.
57.0064.00.

BULLS: 200400 LBS. 85.0099.00;
400600 LBS. 80.0093.00; 600800 LBS.
64.0079.00; 8001000 LBS. 56.0061.00.

LAMBS: 40 HEAD. HIGH CHOICE
100-120 LBS. 71.00-78.00; 70-90 LBS.

82.00- SO-70 LBS. 90.00-100.00;
120-135LBS. 47.00-56.00; 140-190LBS.

36.00-

SHEEP: STRONG DEMAND. 80200
LBS. 25.0050.00; OVER 200 LBS.
20.0030.00.

GOATS: LARGE 60.00-120.00;
MEDIUM 45.00-60.00; SMALL
20.0040.00 i

PIGS ANDSHOATS:LIGHTRUN. BY
THE HEAD FROM TESTED HERDS.
2035LBS. 15.0020.00; 1 LOT 40 LBS.
AT 27.00.

BOARS: 20 HEAD. 300750 LBS.
30.0031.75; 250300 LBS. 32.0034.00.

NEXTSTATE GRADEDFEEDERPIG
SALE FRIDAY, MARCH 18.

NEXT SPECIAL FEEDER CATTLE
SALE TUBS., MARCH 22; SPECIAL
EASTER LAMBS, GOAT,ANDRABBIT
SALE SAT., MARCH 26.

Dewart
Livestock Auction

Dewart, Pa.
Monday, March 7, 1994

Report Supplied by PDA
CATTLE 80.. PDA ~sl. cows about

steady. HEIFERS: few Select Holsteins
53.75-57.00. COWS: Breaking Utility and
Commercial 47.0050.25, Cutter and Bon.
Utility 47.5050.00, couple 50.75, Canner
and Low Cutter 41.5046.50, Shells down
to 38.00. BULLS: one Yield Grade No. 2
1965 lbs. 52.00.

CALVES IB9..VEALERS: Standard
and Good 75/100 lbs. 57,50-65.00, Utility
60/85 lbs. 45.0055.00. FARM CALVES:
No. 1 90/130 lbs. Holstein bulls
125.00-140.00, No. 2 80/125 lbs.
70.00100.00; No. 1 Holstein heifers
90/125 lbs. 175.00217.50, few No, 2
80/100 lbs. 80.00100.00. Beef cross bulls
and heifers 75/100 lbs. 100.00200.00.

HOGS 55..BARROWS St GILTS: few
lots US 1-2 225/260 lbs. 43.5044.00, lot
US 1-3 260 Iba. 43.00. SOWS: US 1-3
360/570 lbs. 35.5040.00. BOARS: few
30.0033.50.

FEEDER PIGS 50...N0 market test
SHEEP 9...Spring si. lambs: Good 60/95

lbs. 68.0076.00.
GOATS 0...N0 market test.
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Keister’s
Middleburg Auction

Mlddlcburg, Pa,
Tucwlay, March S, 1994

Report Supplied by PDA
CATTLE 388.. PDA. STEERS: Choice

1150/1450 Ibt. 71.00-74.00, five head
74.75- Select 65.50-70.00. HOLS-
TEINS: Choice 1100/1400 lb«.
65.00- Select 62.00-64.75, few Stan-
dard 58.00-60.50. HEIFERS;‘few Choice
1050/1300 Iba. 68.50-71.00, few Select
Holtteint 52.00- 58.50,'few Choice Holi-
teina 59.00-61.00. COWS: Breaking-Utili-
ty and Commercial 47.00-51.50, couple'
53.00, Cutter and Boning Utility
46.75- couple 52.00, Canner and
Low Cutter 40.50-46.50. SheUi 33.50.
BULLQCKS; one Choice 72.75, few
Select 65.00-67.75. BULLS; Yield Grade
No. 1900/2060 Ibi. 58.00-66.50. FEEDER
CATTLE: Steers; Medium Frame No. 2
325/500 lbs. 69.00-81.00; Heifers; few
Medium Frame No. 2 225/320 lbs.
82.00- Bulls: few Medium Frame
No. 1 450/500 lbs. 65.00-79.00.

CALVES 241..VEALERS; Standard
and Good 75/100 lbs. 50.00-57.50, Utility
60/85 lbs. 30.00-45.00. RETURNED TO
FARM: No. 1 Holstein bulls 90/130 lbs.
95.00- No. 2 80/120 lbs.
60.00- No. 1 Holstein heifers 85/130
160.00- few No. 2 75/100 lbs.
60.00- Beef cross bulls and heifers
75/110 lbs. 85.00-155.00.

HOGS 429..(3/07 & 3/08/94)..8u1k of
supply sold on Monday and reported by
auction. BARROWS AND GILTS: US 1
230/250 lbs. 46.50-48.75, US 1-2 220/250
lbs. 43.50- 46.25, US 2-3 210/300 lbs.
39.25-43.25, SOWS: US 1-3 350/620 lbs.
35.00- 300/550 lbs. 30.50-34.50.
BOARS; 220/575 lbs. 29.5031.50.

FEEDER PIGS 148..US 1-3 20/35 lbs.
25.00- per head.

SHEEP 92..High Choice and Prime
25/40 lbs. Spring si. lambs 100.00140.00,
45/70 lbs. 91.0099.00. Choice 85/100 lbs.
73.0083.00,few Good and Choice 80/120
lbs.Wooled si. lambs59.0071.50. Slaugh-
ter sheep: 23.00-35.00, few Yearlings
40.00,

GOATS 2...N0 market test
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Four States
Livestock

Hagerstown, Md.
March 9, 1994

Report supplied by Auction
SLAUGHTER COWS: 132 HEAD.

UTILITY 46.0050.00; HIGH DRESSING
TO 52.75; CANNERS 43.0048.00; SHEL-
LY 43.00 DOWN.

BULLS; YG#I 2060LBS. 60.00; YG#2
12002000 LBS. 55.0059.00.

FED STEERS; 25 HEAD. HIGH
CHOICE AND PRIME 12001450 LBS.
74.5077.50; FEW 15001575 LBS. AT
-72.75; AVG. CHOICE 70.0073.50;LOW
CHOICE 14001600 LBS. 60.0065.50.

FED HEIFERS; HIGH CHOICE
11001350 LBS. 71.0072.75.

VEAL CALVES: CHOICE 200300
LBS. 85.0093.00; CULLS 85-110 LBS.
44.0050.00; 5080 LBS. 40.0047.00;
WEAK/ROUGH/THIN 40.00 DOWN.

FARM CALVES: HOLSTEIN BULLS
#1 90120 LBS. 110.00122.00; 8085
LBS. 65.0090.00; HOLSTEIN HEIFERS
FEW 95-120LBS. TO 175.00;75-80LBS.
TO 132.00; BEEF X BULLS
12000157.00; HEIFERS TO 122.00.

BUTCHER HOGS: NONE OFFERED.
SOWS: FEW 300-450 LBS. TO 34.50;

500650 LBS. TO 41.75.
BOARS: 300600 LBS. 30.5031.50.
STOCKCATTLE: 70HEAD.MAINLY

LIGHT WEIGHTS. STEERS 200400
LBS. 80.00102.00; 400600 LBS.
82.0092.00; HOLSTEINS 700800 LBS.
TO 57.50.

HEIFERS: 200400 LBS. 73.0093.00.
BULLS; 200400 LBS. 75.0097.00;

500-600 LBS. TO 76.00; DAIRY
REPLACEMENTS FEW FRESH AND
SPRINGING 850.00-925.00; HOL
BULLS 950-1050 LBS. 55.0063.00;
HOLSTEIN HEIFERS 200400 LBS. TO
84.00.

SHEEP: FEW TO 28.00.
GOATS; MEDIUM BILLIES

45.00-61.00.
PIGS AND SHOATS: BY THE HEAD
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Lancaster Farming, Saturday, March 12,1W4-Al5

FROM TESTED HERDS, 9 HEAD 42
LBS. AT 33.00.

NEXT WED., MARCH 16, SPECIAL
DAIRY CATTLE CONSIGNMENT
SALE.

NEXT STATE GRADED FEEDERPIG
SALE AT WESTMINSTER WILL BE
FRI., MARCH IS. 1:30 P.M.

Grantsville
Livestock

Grantsville, Maryland
Report Supplied by Auction

Sat, March 5, 1994
STOCK BULLS AND STEERS

200-500 LBS. 60.00-90.00.
STOCK HEIFERS: 55.00-85.00.
SLAUGHTER STEERS GOOD TO

CHOICE, NONE AVAILABLE;
MEDIUM TO GOOD UP TO 65.00.

HOLSTEIN STEERS GOOD, NONE
AVAILABLE: LIGHT 50.00-55.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS GOOD TO
CHOICE, NONE AVAILABLE;
MEDIUM TO GOOD 54.00-64,50.

BULLS HEAVY 55.00-63.00, LIGHT
50.00-

COWS FEW HIGH DRESSING
48.50-51.00, UTILITY HOLSTEIN
44.00- CANNERS 36.00-45.00,
CULLS 35.00 AND DOWN.

VEALS GOOD TO CHOICE
80.00- MEDIUM TO GOOD
60.00-

808 CALVES: 40.00 AND DOWN.
HOLSTEIN BULL CALVES RETURN

TO FARM 90-120 LBS. 120.00-138.00.
HOLSTEIN HEIFER CALVFES

RETURN TO FARM 100-120 LBS.
120.00-

BEEF CROSS CALVES RETURN TO
FARM UP TO 135.00.

HOGS TOP QUALITY 45.00-46.60,
HEAVY 44.00-45.25. LIGHT
42.00-44.50, FEEDER PIGS BY THE
HEAD 15.00-42.00.

SOWS 25.00-38.50.
MALE HOGS 25.00-30.50.
LAMBS 60.00-98.00. CULLS UP TO

60.00.
SHEEP 25.00-42.00.
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TERRA-TRONICS I

Electronic Monitor Measures Working Acres
And Ground Speed

• Easy-to-see digitalreadout • Easy-to-operate touch sensitive keys •

Operates with any field imple-
mentrequiring acre measure-
ment - pulled, mounted, or self
propelled sprayers, combines,
etc.

Reg. 224.5S

SPECIAL $199.00
At Last! A Reliable, New Stainless Steel

AG-CHEM FOAM
MARKER Re s- $925.00 1SPECIAL

$830.00 ■■Each Foam Marker
Contains:

• Mixing chamber for eachboom.
• Drop hoses for each boom.
• Electronic harness for in-cab

controls (on-off/left-right).
• Hose for boom lengths up to 47’.

The Ag-Chem foam marker offers you efficient operation with a 12 volt
compressor that draws only 9 amps. Independent left and right boom
markers can be controlled from the cab for on-the-go operation. That lets
you operate either boom marker for precise, economical foam placement.
And best of all the Ag-Chem Foam Marker produces a dense foam within
seconds ofagitation, and has a dependable output that can be adjusted for
volume.

Use with the new 80-to-l™ high concentrate foam.

Handy Half Gallon I FOAM DYE
AG FOAM I For Higher Visibility Foam

Reg. $10.20

special $9*25 $12.50 pint

r e Also Si ock A Comple
Hypro^

Pumps
And

Accessories

:e Line Of:

Tee,'el • Sprayer Hose
• Ball Valves

Sprayer Nozzles • Nylon Fittings
And

Accessories
• Poly Tanks

tssrs 9&Spniyers &Tarts

PACER PU
Self-Priming Centrifugal

FEATURES:
• Self-priming to 20 feet
• Total heads to 120feet
• Capabilities to 200 U.S. GPM
• Built in check valve
• Equipped with VA" or 2” feint

threaded connections, NPT

Full Line Of Hose And Couplings In
• 3 H.P.
‘S’ Series

• 5 H.P.
‘S’ Series

• 5 H.P.
‘S’ Series
With VC Briggs
Engine
2”Ports

Reg. $352.00

SPECIAL

V/r Or 2” Ports 2” Ports

Reg. $214.50

SPECIAL
Reg. $260.00

Reg. $468.50
SPECIAL

SPECIAL

$187.69 $227.50 $308.00
‘S’ Series Pedestal Pump Only, irOrt - Reg $ 136 oo SPECIAL $119.00

• 5 H.P.
‘S' Series
With Honda Engine
2” Ports

$409.94
With Cage $459.38

Raven Tough Polyethylene Tanks
• SPRAYER TANKS - ALL SIZES

For New OrReplacement AVAILABLE
I FROM

PAUL B. MMEKMAN, MC
HOURS

Mon.. Thun., Fri.: 7-8:30
Tuea., Wed.: 7-5:30

Sat.: 7-4:00

295 Woodcomer Rd. Lltitz, PA 17543
1 Mil* Wot ofEphrata

717-738-7350
rARXr • FARM SUPPLIES • CUSTOM MANUFACTURING • CRANE SERVICE
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